BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC 25-50
Optics for BT-PROFILE160/MOTEUR LED or BT-PROFILE250/MOTEUR LED with 25-50° zoom, gobo
holder and optional diaphragm.
Référence: B06002
249,00 € inc. VAT
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
High Power COB LED Cutter 160W
It is an ideal substitute for energy-intensive halogen spotlights!
Robust aluminium profile construction
For practical reasons, the projector is sold in two separate parts:
BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC
Specially coated optical elements for sharp, well-defined projections
Four profiled, specially coated blades for minimal reflections
Two separate optical units with adjustable zoom are available:
"BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC 15-30" (Order code: 6001): Zoom range 15°-30
"BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC 25-50" (Order code: 6002): Zoom range 25°-50
Lockable compartment for the use of the available options:
GOBO holder ("BT-PROFILE160/GOBO HOLDER", Order code: 6003)
gobo outer diameter: 86mm, optical diameter: 48mm
IRIS ("BT-PROFILE160/IRIS", Ordering code: 6004)
Opening diameter: adjustable from 5 to 74 mm
Using the combined zoom/focus with locking mechanism
Lockable lens compartment: easy access for cleaning the inner lens
Can replace ETC's "Source Four" optic
Rotating optical cylinder can be oriented and locked in any position
BT-PROFILE160/LED ENGINE and BT-PROFILE250/LED ENGINE
Lhe active part, fitted with a COB LED 160W or 250W is sold separately.
See related products related for more information
Caractéristiques
Brand Briteq
Références compatibles
BT-
PROFILE250/LED
ENGINE
639,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: B06023
BT-PROFILE
500TW/LED
ENGINE
759,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: B06058
Galerie photos